EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HFT6131

Permit #

HF2148

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN27

EHFN20

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO SPCA
2501 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/15/2016

ASCENSION ACADEMY
9301 ASCENSION PKWY

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY PROPER COOLING METHODS 5/13/2016

Demerits

Demerits

5

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B

A) Home cooler and freezer must be replaced with NSF Certified Commercial appliances by April 2017.

H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/13/2016

A)An indirect connection on the three compartment sink must be installed if sink is to be used for washing

fruits.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF2829

Violation Code

EHFN34

EHFN32

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

ASIAN BUFFET
3347 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/13/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

All exterior doors must be tight fitted, new door sweeps must be installed.

H30 DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/13/2016

A) Cutting board by Mongolian grill must be made of a nonabsorbent easily cleanable surface.
B)Pot stand in kitchen must be made of a nonabsorbent easily cleanable surface.

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/13/2016

Establishment is ready to open.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6137
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5994

ESTABLISHMENT

BEVANDA LLC
2501 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/15/2016

BOYDS EQUIPMENT
7154 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/16/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

ESTABLISHMENT

Permit #

HFP20

Violation Code

EHFN47

EHFN20

BUSHLAND HIGH SCHOOL
1201 S FM 2381

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H180 DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/13/2016

Microwave at wooden table not working-remove.

H180 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/13/2016

Demerits Inspection Type

4 HL1B

Air gap required for indirect drains: Dishwashing garbage disposal drain, 3comp sink, Dishwashing machine
drain, food prep sinks in kitchen @ stainless steel tables, ice machine drain, serving line table compartment

drains, concession area 3 comp sink.
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EHI115

5/25/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

ESTABLISHMENT

Permit #

HFP10

Permit #

HFP54

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN47

Violation Code

EHFN47

Status Code

H180 DAY

H180 DAY

Status Code

H180 DAY

BUSHLAND ISD ELEMENTARY
2400 WELLS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/13/2016 3 HL1B

3 comp. sink rq. signage ware washing only. Prep sink must be indirect drain with air gap, from flood level rim
of floor sink 2x diameter of pipe. Dishwashing machine, garbage disposal, water fountain& dishwashing rinse
debris sink must be indirect drain

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/13/2016

McCall warmer unit seals are not in good repair. Clean and replace damaged seals.

BUSHLAND ISD MS CAFETERIA
20101 25TH ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/13/2016 1 HL1B

Restroom door must be self closing. Door closer required by Aug, 22, 2016. Front serving area ceiling is not
smooth, durable, non-absorbent and easily cleanable. Ceiling must be replaced with cleanable tile by Aug.
22,2016
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit # Violation Code
HFT6130
Permit # Violation Code
HFT6161

ESTABLISHMENT

CARSON & BARNES CIRCUS
3301 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/16/2016

COWBOY GELATO
2501 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

5/15/2016
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF665

Permit #

HF2818

Violation Code

EHFN32

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

HUMPHREYS HIGHLAND ELEMENTARY
3810 SE 13TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 5/18/2016 2

Shelves and light fixtures in walk-in cooler needs to be cleaned. COS

LAS PARILLADAS NORTELLAS
1706 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 5/13/2016 0

47 All items from L1A are corrected.

Page 7 of 15

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF746

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN20

EHFN46

ESTABLISHMENT

MESA VERDE ELEMENTARY
4011 BEAVER DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

H90 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/18/2016 5

Ceiling tiles must be smooth, durable, non absorbent and easily cleanable.

H90 DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/18/2016

3 compartment sink needs to be indirectly plumbed.

H90 DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/18/2016

Curbed floor drain or service sink needed.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HFC348

Violation Code

EHFN42

ESTABLISHMENT

RIBS N MORE
1205 23RD ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 120DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/13/2016

42 ceiling titles above soda machine and condiment table need to be smooth, durable, non absorbent, and

easily cleanable.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

5/25/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

Permit #

HF1406

Violation Code

EHFN10

EHFN29

EHFN31

EHFN34

EHFN42

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

ROASTERS COFFEE & TEA
3429 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 5/16/2016 10 HL1B

A) Clean ice machine around lid.

ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 5/16/2016

A) Two thermometers in coolers found broken.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 5/16/2016

A) Hand sink found being used for other purposes. Hand sinks can only be used for hand washing.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/16/2016

A) Drive thru window being left open when not in actual use. Window must be kept closed at all times when
not being used.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 5/16/2016

A) Clean the tops of all equipmement. Exposed single service items are being placed on the tops of
equipment that are not cleaned and sanitized.
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EHI115

5/25/2016
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

HF1406

Permit #

HFT6163

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ROASTERS COFFEE & TEA
H180 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/16/2016 10 HL1B

A) Ceiling tiles in kitchen and bathroom must be changed to non-absorbent tiles. Non-absorbent tiles are
required in all areas subject to moisture 228.171(3)

RUDYS BBQ
2501 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

5/15/2016 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF666

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN20

ESTABLISHMENT

SUNRISE ELEMENTARY
5123 SE 14TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H 120DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/18/2016 4 HL1B

A)Ceiling tiles must be smooth, non-absorbent, easy cleanable.
B) Shelves on make-line need to be repainted or resurfaced. Correct by August 2016.

H 120DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/18/2016

Prep sink must have an indirect connection. Correct by August 2016.
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5/25/2016

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16
ESTABLISHMENT
TRADEWIND ELEMENTARY
4300 S WILLIAMS ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
HF1533 EHFN20 N APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/18/2016 2
Prep sink is plumbed correctly so 3 compartment sink can have a direct connection.
EHFN33 IN WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 5/18/2016
Corrected.
EHFN34 IN NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 5/18/2016
Corrected.
EHFN45 H 120DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/18/2016
Ceiling tiles in storage area still need to be replaced.
EHFN46 H 120DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 5/18/2016

Bathroom door stills needs a self closer installed.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF2703

Permit #

HF669

Violation Code

EHFN39

Violation Code

EHFNO3

ESTABLISHMENT

TRAVIS 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
2801 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 5/16/2016

Clean pans found stacked wet. Air dry pans prior to stacking to prevent bacterial growth.

TRAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2815 MARTIN RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 5/16/2016

Rice holding at 165F. In compliance.
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Demerits

1

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 5/12/16 thru 5/18/16

5/25/2016

Permit #

HF877

Permit #

HF670

Violation Code

EHFN20

EHFN45

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WESTOVER PARK INTERMEDIATE
7200 PINNACLE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

H 365DAY APPROVED SEWAGE/WASTEWATER SYS 5/16/2016 4

A)An indirect connection to the sewer line is needed at the preparation sink.

H 365DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 5/16/2016

A)AII ceiling panels in the kitchen and serving area must be non-absorbent.

WHITTIER ELEMENTARY
2004 N MARRS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

5/18/2016 0
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



